0865 10(Requestor's Name) (Address) 500303408505 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 09/25/17--01027--035 ++160.00 PICK-UP] WAIT MAIL ∎::: | [] [] 2017 OCT 10 WH 8: 34 (Business Entity Name) 113 June (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: DET 1 2017 RIE J. HARRIE Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

CRNICK RENTALS LLC f Limited Liability Compan

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CRAIGE W. CRNICK Name of Person CRNICK RENTALS LLC Firm/Company 806 SOUTH MOCKINGBIRD COURT Address OTHELLO, WA 99344-9500 City/State and Zin Code CCrnick 77@gmail, COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

 CRAIG W. CRNICK
 at 509
 488-3125 (H) ANSWER MACHINE

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS;

Registration Section

Clifton Building

Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations **Registration Section**

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



2017 BET 10 BH # 26

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE State Division of Corporations

September 26, 2017

CRAIG W CRNICK 806 SOUTH MOCKINGBIRD COURT OTHELLO, WA 99344-9500

SUBJECT: CRNICK RENTALS LLC Ref. Number: W17000076676

We have received your document for CRNICK RENTALS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00019469



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6397 - Tallabassee Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

÷

.

١

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| CRN | ICK RENTALS | LLC | |
|---|---|---|---|
| (Name of Foreign Limited I. | iability Company; must include "Limite | d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "[] | I.C.") |
| (If name unavailable, cater alternate name adopto | d for the ournose of transacting business in Fk | oida. The alternate name must include "Limits | nd Liability Comments: " " [L.C." or "[L.C.") |
| 2. WASH/NG | | 3 | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign | limited liability company is organized) | 5(FE | 1 oumber, if applicable) |
| 4 | | | |
| (Detc (See | first transacted business in Florida, if prior to accilons 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ | registration.) ino penalty liability) | |
| 5OL SOUTH MOCKIN (Street Address of Principal OF | VGBIRD CT. | 6. 806 SOUTH | MOCKINGBIRD CT. |
| OTHELLO WA 9 | 9344-9500 | OTHELLO, W | MOCKINGBIRD CT. A Address) A 99 344-950 0 |
| | | | |
| 7 Nome and street address of Flo | ride maintened execute (D.O. Dec | NOT | 2017 OCT |
| 7. Name and <u>street address</u> of Flo. | | | |
| Name: | Comps I. Vel | MARE | · · · · · · |
| Office Address: 504 | - Silverlent CA) Bruch Gurdens | (ct) | |
| Palm | Brouch Gurdens | , Florida_39 | 410 = |
| Registered agent's acceptance: | (City) | (Z | ip code) + t CJ |
| | | | ited liability company at the place |
| designated in this application, I h | ereby accept the appointment a | s registered agent and agree to | act in this capacity. I further agree |
| to comply with the provisions of a | ll statutes relative to the proper | and complete performance of | my duties, and I am familiar with |
| and accept the obligations of my j | | | |
| 7 | Registered agent's | ere sizentaro) | <u> </u> |
| | v | | |
| 8. The name, title or capacity and <u>Title or Capacity:</u> | Name and Address: | is/nave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> | re: Name and Address: |
| MANAGER/DWNER | CRAIG CRNICK | | |
| | DOL S. MOLKINGRI OTHELLO, WA 9934 | KD CT | |
| | <u> </u> | 4-4300 | |
| | | | |
| | | - | |
| (Use attachments if necessary) | | - | |
| | man no man than 00 days ald | | |
| Attached is a certificate of existe jurisdiction under the law of which of the translator must be submitted | it is organized. (If the certificat | e is in a foreign language, a trar | as having custody of records in the instation of the certificate under oath |
| 10. This document is executed in a submitted in a document to the Dep | ccordance with section 605.020? partment of State constitutes a th | 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am a ind dogree felony as provided fo | aware that any false information e in 5.817.155, F.S. |
| | Cal | h | |
| | Signature | of an authorized person | |

CRAIG CRNICK

| Typed or printed name of signe | Typed | or ' | printed | aume | of | time |
|--------------------------------|-------|------|---------|------|----|------|
|--------------------------------|-------|------|---------|------|----|------|



The State of



Secretary of State

I, KIM WYMAN, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

OF

CRNICK RENTALS LLC

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the records on file in this office show that the above named entity

was formed under the laws of the State of Washington and that its public organic record

was filed in Washington and became effective on 8/4/2017.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the entity's duration is Perpetual,

and that as of the date of this certificate, the records of the Secretary of State

do not reflect that this entity has been dissolved.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that all fees, interest and penalties owed to this state and collected

through the Secretary of State have been paid.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the most recent annual report has been delivered to the Secretary of State for filing and that proceedings for administrative dissolution are not pending.

Date: October 2, 2017

UBI: 604-154-957

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

- 18 M.

Kim Wyman, Secretary of State

